SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator White to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 259 by Senator White

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "(D)-(F)" to "(D), (E), (F),"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, between "1437.1" and the comma "," insert "(A), (B), (C), (D), (F), and 5 (G)", and delete ", (3)(g)"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 4, change "(D)-(F)" to "(D), (E), (F),"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 4, between "1437.1" and the comma "," insert "(A), (B), (C), (D), (F), and (G)",
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, line 5, delete ", (3)(g)"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 12, line 2, change "Effective January 1, 1990, an" to "<u>An</u>"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 16 On page 20, delete lines 1 through 6 and insert: 17 * * *
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 20, delete lines 8 through 26 and insert: 20 " * * * *"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 23, line 6, between "D." and "Individual" insert "(1)", on line 8, change "(1)" to
 "(a)", on line 10, change "(2)" to "(b)", and on line 14, change "(3)" to "(2)"

*"

- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 23, line 17, between "E." and "Corporate" insert "(1)", on line 21, change "(1)" to
 "(a)", on line 23, change "(2)" to "(b)", and on line 28, change "(3)" to "(2)"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 26, line 3, between "who" and "that" insert "opts not to participate in the group
 insurance program administered by the commission"